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Mountain West Championship

OMNI Tucson National

Tucson, AZ

2019 MW Championship
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

2 Team
1 Colorado State 279
2 UNLV 282
3 New Mexico 279
4 San Diego State 281
5 Fresno State 282
6 Boise State 280
T7 Nevada 283
T7 Wyoming, U. of 284

9 San Jose State 290
10 Utah State Univ. 288
11 Air Force 294

275
274
278
280
281
285
283
282
282
294
202

Scores

554
556
557
561
563
565
566
566
572
582
586
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Start

T1
T13

T1
T34
T29
T13

T7
T34
T20

T7

T3

T3
T20
T13
T20
T13

T3
T20
T34

T7

T7

T3
T13

T7
T34
T20
T20
T13
T42
T20
T29
T13
T42
T42
T49
T20

T7
T42
T42
T29
T34
T34
T42
T49

T29

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T5
T5
T5
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T15
T15
T15
T18
T18
T18
T18
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T28
T28
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T38
T38
T38
T41
T41
T41
T41

T41

Mountain West Championship

Player

Sean Carlon
Galven Green
Alex Lee

Justin Kim

Sam Meek
Cameron Barzekoff
A J Ott

Kevin Velo

Kirby Coe-Kirkham
John Murdock
Puwit Anupansuebsai
Christian Banke
Jake Staiano
Oscar Teiffel

Dan Starzinski
Jack Trent

Harry Hall

Tommy Stephenson
Leo Oyo

Hugo Townsend
Parathakorn Suyasri
Chase Lansford
Stephen Osborne
Tony Gil

David Rauch

J.J. Gresco

Roy Choi

Andy Hess

Cody Riecks
Bryce Wortman
Joey Vrzich

Kevin Huff

Steve Sugimoto
Mason Schulze
Davis Bryant

Sam Choi

Skyler Eubank
Matthew Heitel
Andy Germann
Sean Yu

Jonathan Farmer
Luke Trujillo

Sam Harned
Michael Cliff

Otto Vanhatalo

OMNI Tucson National
Tucson, AZ
2019 MW Championship
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Team

New Mexico
New Mexico
Fresno State
UNLV

Nevada

Boise State
Colorado State
San Jose State
Wyoming, U. of
Wyoming, U. of
San Diego State
San Diego State
Colorado State
Colorado State
Wyoming, U. of
UNLV

UNLV

Fresno State
San Diego State
Boise State
Colorado State
Utah State Univ.
Nevada

Nevada

UNLV

UNLV

New Mexico
Utah State Univ.
Fresno State
San Jose State
Nevada

Fresno State
San Diego State
Boise State
Colorado State
New Mexico
Boise State

San Jose State
Air Force

San Jose State
Air Force

Air Force
Nevada

Fresno State

San Diego State

67
70
67
73
72
70
69
73
71
69
68
68
71
70
71
70
68
71
73
69
69
68
70
69
73
71
71
70
74
71
72
70
74
74
75
71
69
74
74
72
73
73
74
75

72

68
66
70
64
66
68
69
66
68
70
71
71
68
69
69
70
72
70
68
72
72
74
72
73
69
71
71
73
69
73
72
74
70
70
69
73
75
72
72
74
74
74
73
72

75

Scores

135
136
137
137
138
138
138
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
140
140
140
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
142
142
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
146
146
146
147
147
147
147

147
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Start

51
T34
T34
T53
T29
T42
T53
T20

52

55

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T49
T49
T51
T51
T51

54
55

Player

Joshua Wu
Jimmy Dales
Ignacio Arcaya
Ben Campbell
Brian Humphreys
Anson Kuznik
Hayden Eckert
Cameron Tucker
Tyler Severin
Colten Cordingley

Mountain West Championship

OMNI Tucson National
Tucson, AZ
2019 MW Championship
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Team

Air Force
Wyoming, U. of
New Mexico
San Jose State
Boise State

Air Force

Utah State Univ.
Utah State Univ.
Wyoming, U. of
Utah State Univ.

76
73
73
79
72
74
79
71
77
84

72
75
75
71
78
77
72
80
76
75

Scores

148
148
148
150
150
151
151
151
153
159
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Mountain West Championship
OMNI Tucson National

Tucson, AZ

2019 MW Championship
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Colorado State 279 275 554
T5 A J Ott (5) 69 69 138
T8 Oscar Teiffel (2) 70 69 139
T8 Jake Staiano (3) 71 68 139
T18 Parathakorn Suyasri (1) 69 72 141
T30 Davis Bryant (4) 75 69 144
2 UNLV 282 274 556
T3 Justin Kim (4) 73 64 137
T15 Harry Hall (1) 68 72 140
T15 Jack Trent (2) 70 70 140
T22 David Rauch (3) 73 69 142
T22 J.J. Gresco (5) 71 71 142
3 New Mexico 279 278 557
1 Sean Carlon (1) 67 68 135
2 Galven Green (3) 70 66 136
T22 Roy Choi (5) 71 71 142
T30 Sam Choi (2) 71 73 144
T46 Ignacio Arcaya (4) 73 75 148
4 San Diego State 281 280 561
T8 Christian Banke (1) 68 71 139
T8 Puwit Anupansuebsai (2) 68 71 139
T18 Leo Oyo (5) 73 68 141
T30 Steve Sugimoto (4) 74 70 144
T41 Otto Vanhatalo (3) 72 75 147
5 Fresno State 282 281 563
T3 Alex Lee (1) 67 70 137
T18 Tommy Stephenson (2) 71 70 141
T28 Cody Riecks (5) 74 69 143
T30 Kevin Huff (3) 70 74 144
T41 Michael Cliff (4) 75 72 147
6 Boise State 280 285 565
T5 Cameron Barzekoff (4) 70 68 138
T18 Hugo Townsend (2) 69 72 141
T30 Skyler Eubank (3) 69 75 144
T30 Mason Schulze (5) 74 70 144
T49 Brian Humphreys (1) 72 78 150
T7 Nevada 283 283 566
T5 Sam Meek (3) 72 66 138
T22 Stephen Osborne (4) 70 72 142
T22 Tony Gil (5) 69 73 142
T30 Joey Vrzich (1) 72 72 144
T41 Sam Harned (2) 74 73 147
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T7 Wyoming, U. of 284 282 566
T8 John Murdock (2) 69 70 139
T8 Kirby Coe-Kirkham (4) 71 68 139
T15 Dan Starzinski (1) 71 69 140
T46 Jimmy Dales (5) 73 75 148
54 Tyler Severin (3) 77 76 153
9 San Jose State 290 282 572
T8 Kevin Velo (1) 73 66 139
T30 Bryce Wortman (3) 7 73 144
T38 Sean Yu (2) 72 74 146
T38 Matthew Heitel (5) 74 72 146
T49 Ben Campbell (4) 79 71 150
10 Utah State Univ. 288 294 582
T22 Chase Lansford (2) 68 74 142
T28 Andy Hess (1) 70 73 143
T51 Cameron Tucker (4) 71 80 151
T51 Hayden Eckert (5) 79 72 151
55 Colten Cordingley (3) 84 75 159
11 Air Force 294 292 586
T38 Andy Germann (2) 74 72 146
T41 Luke Truijillo (4) 73 74 147
T41 Jonathan Farmer (5) 73 74 147
T46 Joshua Wu (1) 76 72 148
T51 Anson Kuznik (3) 74 77 151
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Mountain West Championship

OMNI Tucson National

Tucson, AZ

2019 MW Championship

Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

T. Stephenson Fresno St. 275 -2 H. Hall UNLV 3.85 -3 P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 4.00 -8

K. Coe-Kirkham Wyoming 275 -2 J. Trent UNLV 3.85 -3 K. Velo SJSU 413 -7

S.Yu SJSuU 2.88 -1 J. Gresco UNLV 3.90 -2 D. Starzinski Wyoming 413 -7

S. Carlon New Mexico 2.88 -1 J. Kim UNLV 3.90 -2 P. Suyasri Colo St 413 -7

G. Green New Mexico 2.88 -1 C. Lansford Utah State 3.90 -2 K. Huff Fresno St. 413 -7

S. Choi New Mexico 2.88 -1 A. Ott Colo St 3.90 -2 S. Carlon New Mexico 4.13 -7

H. Townsend Boise St. 2.88 -1 J. Staiano Colo St 3.90 -2 G. Green New Mexico 4.25 -6

C. Barzekoff Boise St. 288 -1 C. Riecks Fresno St. 3.95 -1 A. Lee Fresno St. 425 -6

D. Bryant Colo St 3.00 E O. Teiffel Colo St 395 -1 M. Schulze Boise St. 425 -6

B. Humphreys Boise St. 3.00 E A. Lee Fresno St. 395 -1 D. Rauch UNLV 425 -6

0. Vanhatalo SDSU 3.00 E S. Meek Nevada 3.95 -1 J. Kim UNLV 425 -6

S. Sugimoto SDSU 3.00 E S. Carlon New Mexico 3.95 -1 C. Banke SDSU 438 -5

A. Lee Fresno St. 3.00 E S. Choi New Mexico 3.95 -1 J. Murdock Wyoming 438 -5

S. Harned Nevada 3.00 E G. Green New Mexico 3.95 -1 B. Humphreys Boise St. 438 -5

S. Meek Nevada 3.00 E R. Choi New Mexico 3.95 -1 A. Germann Air Force 438 -5

L. Oyo SDSU 3.00 E B. Wortman SJSuU 3.95 -1 O. Teiffel Colo St 438 -5

J. Trent UNLV 3.00 E C. Banke SDSU 3.95 -1 C. Barzekoff Boise St. 438 -5

J. Gresco UNLV 313 #1 J. Murdock Wyoming 3.95 -1 A. Ott Colo St 438 -5

J. Kim UNLV 3.13 +1 K. Coe-Kirkham Wyoming 3.95 -1 S. Meek Nevada 438 -5

K. Velo SJSuU 3.13 +1 L. Oyo SDSU 400 E S. Osborne Nevada 438 -5

P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 3.13 +1 A. Hess Utah State 4.00 E T. Gil Nevada 438 -5

C. Banke SDSU 3.13 #1 C. Barzekoff Boise St. 400 E S. Harned Nevada 450 -4

Eagles Birdies Pars

J. Kim UNLV 2 |A. Lee Fresno St. 12 |I. Arcaya New Mexico 29
P. Suyasri Colo St 2 |P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 12 |J. Kim UNLV 27
S. Eubank Boise St. 1 |G. Green New Mexico 12 |S. Sugimoto SDSU 27
S. Meek Nevada 1 |C. Barzekoff Boise St. 11 |S. Eubank Boise St. 27
K. Coe-Kirkham Wyoming 1 |O. Teiffel Colo St 10 |J. Trent UNLV 26
D. Rauch UNLV 1 |D. Bryant Colo St 10 |L. Trujillo Air Force 26
P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 1 |S. Carlon New Mexico 10 |H. Townsend Boise St. 26
K. Huff Fresno St. 1 |D. Starzinski Wyoming 10 |C. Tucker Utah State 26
M. Cliff Fresno St. 1 |J. Murdock Wyoming 10 |M. Heitel SJSU 25
S. Carlon New Mexico 1 |H. Hall UNLV 10 |R. Choi New Mexico 25
D. Starzinski Wyoming 1 |C. Riecks Fresno St. 9 |C. Banke SDSU 25
K. Velo SJSU 1 |J. Staiano Colo St 9 |A. Hess Utah State 25
A. Ott Colo St 9 |J. Gresco UNLV 25
C. Lansford Utah State 9 |S. Osborne Nevada 25
J. Farmer Air Force 9 |O. Vanhatalo SDSU 24
L. Oyo SDSU 9 |A Ott Colo St 24
T. Stephenson Fresno St. 8 |J. Vrzich Nevada 24
S. Meek Nevada 8 |S. Harned Nevada 24
K. Huff Fresno St. 8 |P. Suyasri Colo St 24
S. Yu SJSU 8 |K. Coe-Kirkham Wyoming 24
T. Gil Nevada 8 |S. Meek Nevada 23
C. Banke SDSU 8 |J.Wu Air Force 23
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